
THE RIVERS SCHOOL CONSERVATORY

2018-2019 CALENDAR
SEPTEMBER

Thursday, Sept. 6		  Faculty Meeting (10 am)

Friday, Sept. 7		  Conservatory Program Dinner [R]

Monday, Sept. 10		  Fall Semester Begins

Monday, Sept. 10		  Rosh Hashanah* (closed)

Wednesday, Sept. 19	 Yom Kippur* (closed)

Sunday, Sept. 23		  Free Sunday Series #1

Monday, Sept. 24		  Workshops Begin

OCTOBER

Friday, Oct. 5		  Friday Night Recitals Begin

Monday, Oct. 8		  Columbus Day* (closed)

Friday, Oct. 12		  RYO Concerto Competition Deadline

Saturday, Oct. 20		  RYO Concerto Competition (9 am)

Sunday, Oct. 21		  Conservatory Prog. Open House (7 pm) [R]

Sunday, Oct. 28		  Free Sunday Series #2

NOVEMBER

Sunday, Nov. 4		  RYO Fall Concert (Regis College, 1:30 pm)

Sunday, Nov. 4		  RYWE Fall Concert (Regis College, 7 pm)

Saturday, Nov. 10		  Rivers Jazz Festival

Tuesday, Nov. 13		  US/MS Chamber Orch. Concert (6 pm)  [R]

Saturday, Nov. 17		  Conservatory Program Concert (7 pm) [R]

Saturday, Nov. 17		  Senior District Auditions (Milton HS)

Sunday, Nov. 18		  Free Sunday Series #3 (Young Artists)

Tuesday, Nov. 20 		  Thanksgiving Break (closed)
– Sunday, Nov., 25

DECEMBER

Saturday, Dec. 1		  Wassail Party (5:30 pm)

Sunday, Dec. 2		  Rivers Symphony (Campion Center, 3 pm)

Tuesday, Dec. 4		  US/MS Chorus Concert (6 pm) [R]

Saturday, Dec. 8		  Piano Department Recital #1 (3:30 pm)

Thursday, Dec. 13		  Camerata Strings Concert (7:30 pm)

Saturday, Dec. 15		  Chamber Music Concerts (4 & 7 pm)

Monday, Dec. 17		  RSC Winter Break (closed)
– Tuesday, Jan. 1

JANUARY

Wednesday, Jan .2		  RSC  Re-Opens

Friday, Jan. 4 – 5		  Senior District Festival (Boston Latin)

Saturday, Jan. 5		  Conservatory Program 15th Anniversary [R]

Wednesday, Jan. 9		  Faculty Meeting (10 am)

Saturday, Jan. 12		  Jr. District Auditions (Needham HS)

Sunday, Jan. 13		  Free Sunday Series #4

Friday, Jan. 18		  RSO Concerto Competition Deadline

Sunday, Jan. 20		  End of Fall Semester

Monday, Jan. 21		  MLK, Jr. Day (closed)

Monday, Jan. 21 		  Make-up Week
– Sunday, Jan. 27

Tuesday, Jan. 22		  RSC Jazz Ensembles Concert (6 pm)

Saturday, Jan. 26		  Music Box Recitals (2 pm)

Saturday, Jan. 26		  All-State Auditions

Monday, Jan. 28		  RSC Spring Semester Begins

� [R] Performing Arts Department at The Rivers School

� *School recognized holidays, but facilities are open for optional teaching



THE RIVERS SCHOOL CONSERVATORY

2018-2019 CALENDAR
FEBRUARY

Saturday, Feb. 2		  RSO Concerto Competition (10 am)

Saturday, Feb. 2		  Jazz Cons. Program Auditions (8 am) [R]

Saturday, Feb. 2		  Piano Department Recital #2 (3:30 pm)

Sunday, Feb. 3		  Free Sunday Series #5

Tuesday, Feb. 5		  US Jazz Concert (6 pm) [R]

Saturday, Feb. 9		  Classical Cons. Program Auditions (8 am) [R]

Sunday, Feb. 10		  RYO Winter Concert (Regis College, 3 pm)

Sunday, Feb. 10		  RYWE Winter Concert (Regis College, 7 pm)

Tuesday, Feb. 12		  US Chorus & Orchestra Concert (6 pm) [R]

Monday, Feb. 18		  RSC Winter Break (closed)
– Sunday, Feb. 24

Tuesday, Feb. 19		  MS Chorus & Orchestra Concert (6 pm) [R]

Thursday, Feb. 21-22	 Rivers School Musical

Tuesday, Feb. 26		  US/MS Jazz Concert (6 pm) [R]

MARCH

Friday, Mar. 1 – 2		  MMEA All State Conference

Sunday, Mar. 3		  RSO Concert (Needham, 3 pm)

Friday, Mar. 8 – 9		  Jr. District Festival (Lincoln-Sudbury)

Sunday, Mar. 17		  Free Sunday Series #6

APRIL

Monday, Apr. 1		  ARR Piano Competition Deadline

Tuesday, Apr. 2		  RSC Jazz Ensembles Concert (6 pm)

Friday, Apr. 5-7		  Seminar on Contemporary Music

Sunday, Apr. 14		  ARR Piano Competition Preliminaries

Monday, Apr. 15		  RSC Spring Break (closed)
– Sunday, Apr. 21

Tuesday, Apr. 23		  US Broadway Night (6 pm) [R]

Sunday, Apr. 28		  Free Sunday Series #7 (ARR Finals)

Tuesday, Apr. 30		  US Jazz Concert (6 pm) [R]

MAY

Saturday, May 4		  Piano Department Recital #3 (3:30 pm)

Tuesday, May 7		  US Chamber Orchestra Concert (6 pm) [R]

Sunday, May 12		  RYO Spring Concert (Jordan Hall, 2 pm)

Sunday, May 12		  RSO (Jordan Hall, 7 pm)

Thursday, May 16		  Camerata Strings Concert (7:30 pm)

Saturday, May 18		  Chamber Music Concerts (4 & 7 pm)

Saturday, May 18		  Evaluation Week
– Friday, May 24

Sunday, May 19		  Free Sunday Series #8

Sunday, May 19		  RYWE Spring Concert (Regis, 3 pm)

Tuesday, May 21		  MS Arts Night (7 pm) [R]

Monday, May 27		  Memorial Day* (closed)

JUNE

Saturday, June 1		  Music Box Recitals (2 pm)

Sunday, June 2		  End of Spring Semester

Sunday, June 2		  Free Sunday Series #9

Monday, June 3		  Senior Celebration & Awards Night (7 pm)

Monday, June 3		  Make-up Weeks
– Sunday, June 16

Tuesday, June 4		  RSC Jazz Ensembles Concert (6 pm)

Wednesday, June 5		 Faculty Meeting (10 am)

Tuesday, June 11		  Marimba Celebration (7 pm)

JULY/AUGUST

Monday, July 8 – Friday, July 19 	 Summer Session I

Monday, July 22 – Friday, Aug. 2	 Summer Session II

Monday, Aug. 12 – Friday, Aug. 16	 Summer Orchestra

� [R] Performing Arts Department at The Rivers School

� *School recognized holidays, but facilities are open for optional teaching


